Office of Procurement Services

8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 4400
Falls Church, VA 22042

March 26, 2021
AMENDMENT NO.2

CONTRACT TITLE: Frozen, Refrigerated, Canned, and Premade food for the Warehouse
CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER ID CONTRACT NO.
Wm. R. Hill & Co., Inc. 1000024363 4400009231

4500 East Main Street
Richmond, VA 23231

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400009231 is amended to reflect price increase of ine item 7 effectiva
March 1, 2021.

Item S Current o .
No. ’ Item Description Price % Change New Price
l 7. ; Pineapple Tidbits Non-Domestic 32475 16.97% $28.95

All other prices, terms and conditions remain unchanged.

ACCEPTANCE:
fi /V'U
BY: N Kj/ psft‘& ;jm{'
Signature = < Title
it I %/M”W/ e /;l(
Printed Name Date
Michelle R. Pratt
Director
MRP/GLM
DISTRIBUTION:
Contractor

FCPS —-FNS-Jeanette Alexander

JO
03/26/21



